
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017 C-, D- und E-Jugend

Stuttgart-Weilimdorf, 21.01.2017

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Matti Weber KVA Remseck
SS 6:2

52
1:34

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  8 2

2 Ewald Schiller KV 95 Stuttgart
1:37

01 Fr
0:19

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Apostolos Alexoudis Tsvgg Münster
Fr

TÜ 18:2

41
SS 2:0

52
 2  9  1  1  20 1
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